TIME
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
3:00 PM
3-4PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

TIME
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3-5PM

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 PM
11:30PM

TIME
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM

Stevenson Marching Band

Michindoh August 13 -17, 2023

Sunday 8/13

EVENT
Call Time at Stevenson HS
Check-in / load luggage truck
Departure from SHS
Group arrival; drop off luggage at Maplewood Hall
Setup field (bring instruments to go under tents)
Lunch
Orientation with Michindoh staff
Full band music rehearsal & sectionals
Free time activities
Boats, inflatable water park, mini golf
Snack Shack
Open Gym
Disc Golf
Cabin move-ins
Dinner
Full band rehearsal
Ice Cream Social / Icebreaker
Lights out

Monday 8/14

EVENT
Breakfast
Full band rehearsal
Lunch
Sectionals
Full band rehearsal
Free time activities
Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf
Snack Shack
Open Gym
Disc Golf
Dinner
Full band rehearsal
Dance
Lights out (note 11 PM is quiet time)

Tuesday 8/15

EVENT

Breakfast

Full band rehearsal
Lunch

Sectionals

LOCATION
Band room

Maplewood Hall
Rec Field area
Dining Hall

Rec Field area
Rec Field area

Waterfront

Waterfront

Main Gym

Rec Field area

Pine Ridge, Maplewood
Dining Hall

Upper Rec Field
Maplewood Hall

LOCATION
Dining Hall
Upper Rec Field
Dining Hall
Locations TBA
Upper Rec Field

Waterfront
Waterfront

Main Gym

Rec Field area
Dining Hall

Upper Rec Field
Bates Gym (DMC)

LOCATION
Dining Hall
Upper Rec Field
Dining Hall
Locations TBA



2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3-5PM

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

TIME

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3-5PM

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 PM
11:30PM

TIME
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday 8/15 continued

Full band rehearsal
Free time activities
Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf
Snack Shack
Climbing Wall
Open Gym
Disc Golf
Dinner
Full band rehearsal
Skit Night
Lights out

Wednesday 8/16

EVENT
Breakfast
Full band rehearsal
Lunch
Sectionals
Full band rehearsal
Free time activities
Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf
Snack Shack
Archery Battle
Open Gym
Disc Golf
Dinner
Full band rehearsal
Senior Circle
Lights out (note 11 PM is quiet time)

Thursday 8/17

EVENT

Breakfast (drop instruments & cases at field)

Pack / Clear out cabins - luggage to Maplewood Hall
Lunch

Field - prep for parent show

Parent Show

Load trailer/U-haul / luggage truck / buses

Depart for SHS

Arrival @ SHS, begin unloading U-haul

Final dismissal

Upper Rec Field

Waterfront
Waterfront

Main Gym (staffed)
Main Gym

Rec Field area
Dining Hall

Upper Rec Field
Maplewood Hall

LOCATION
Dining Hall
Upper Rec Field
Dining Hall
Locations TBA
Upper Rec Field

Waterfront
Waterfront
Meeting place TBA
Main Gym

Rec Field area
Dining Hall

Upper Rec Field
Fireside Ampitheater

LOCATION
Dining Hall

Pine Ridge, Maplewood

Dining Hall
Upper Rec Field
Upper Rec Field

Upper Rec Field, Maplewood

All activities subject to adjustment due to weather and other extenuating circumstances
Students should watch the daily schedule board and Remind



