Stevenson Marching Band Michindoh August 13 - 17, 2023

Sunday 8/13

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
7:00 AM	Call Time at Stevenson HS	Band room
7:15 AM	Check-in / load luggage truck	
8:00 AM	Departure from SHS	
10:30 AM	Group arrival; drop off luggage at Maplewood Hall	Maplewood Hall
11:00 AM	Setup field (bring instruments to go under tents)	Rec Field area
11:45 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:45 PM	Orientation with Michindoh staff	Rec Field area
1:15 PM	Full band music rehearsal & sectionals	Rec Field area
3:00 PM	Free time activities	
3 - 4 PM	Boats, inflatable water park, mini golf	Waterfront
	Snack Shack	Waterfront
	Open Gym	Main Gym
	Disc Golf	Rec Field area
4:00 PM	Cabin move-ins	Pine Ridge, Maplewood
5:30 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:15 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
9:00 PM	Ice Cream Social / Icebreaker	Maplewood Hall
11:00 PM	Lights out	

Monday 8/14

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:30 AM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
11:45 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:45 PM	Sectionals	Locations TBA
2:00 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
3:00 PM	Free time activities	
3 - 5 PM	Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf	Waterfront
	Snack Shack	Waterfront
	Open Gym	Main Gym
	Disc Golf	Rec Field area
5:30 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:15 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
9:00 PM	Dance	Bates Gym (DMC)
11:30PM	Lights out (note 11 PM is quiet time)	

Tuesday 8/15

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:30 AM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
11:45 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:45 PM	Sectionals	Locations TBA

Tuesday 8/15 continued

2:00 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
3:00 PM	Free time activities	
3 - 5 PM	Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf	Waterfront
	Snack Shack	Waterfront
	Climbing Wall	Main Gym (staffed)
	Open Gym	Main Gym
	Disc Golf	Rec Field area
5:30 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:15 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
9:00 PM	Skit Night	Maplewood Hall
11:00 PM	Lights out	

Wednesday 8/16

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:30 AM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
11:45 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:45 PM	Sectionals	Locations TBA
2:00 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
3:00 PM	Free time activities	
3 - 5 PM	Swimming, boats, inflatable water park, mini golf	Waterfront
	Snack Shack	Waterfront
	Archery Battle	Meeting place TBA
	Open Gym	Main Gym
	Disc Golf	Rec Field area
5:30 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:15 PM	Full band rehearsal	Upper Rec Field
9:00 PM	Senior Circle	Fireside Ampitheater
11:30PM	Lights out (note 11 PM is quiet time)	

Thursday 8/17

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00 AM	Breakfast (drop instruments & cases at field)	Dining Hall
8:45 AM	Pack / Clear out cabins - luggage to Maplewood Hall	Pine Ridge, Maplewood
11:45 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:30 PM	Field - prep for parent show	Upper Rec Field
12:40 PM	Parent Show	Upper Rec Field
1:00 PM	Load trailer/U-haul / luggage truck / buses	Upper Rec Field, Maplewood
1:45 PM	Depart for SHS	
4:15 PM	Arrival @ SHS, begin unloading U-haul	
5:00 PM	Final dismissal	

All activities subject to adjustment due to weather and other extenuating circumstances Students should watch the daily schedule board and Remind